

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1425 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ASHOK KUMAR TANEJA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1426 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 13/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

Ms Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional documents to be filed before 18.4.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR